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22%¢ VEENSE JOGGING /7 Feestcomité Tervenen i.s.m AS Rieme vzw
N

22%® VEENSE JOGGING - afstand : 3,8 km

Wit PI.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 30 Descamps Ronald Rieme 1956 14.13
2 25 Buysse Dimitri KLJ 1989 14.27
3 38 Bruggeman Petra Rieme 1980 14.29
4 29 Coene Glenn Rieme 1978 15.00
5 27 Pieters Kenneth Rieme 1996 15.03
6 28 Van Hulle Kris 1978 15.12
7 57 Mortier Delphine MBC EVE 1988 15.17
8 34  Aers Arne Rieme 1997 15.20
9 46 Camerlinck Ria 1968 15.42
10 45  Matthys Pieter 1977 15.49
11 58 Blanckaert Kelly MBC EVE 1982 15.56
12 26  Buysse Jonathan KLJ 1994 17.04
13 54  Helskens Jens 1997 17.04
14 20 Van Hecke Maarten 1998 17.20
15 37 De Craene Jeroen 1977 17.36
16 35 Vereecken Edwin RUNEVE 1967 17.58
17 36 Dhaese Marleen 1968 17.59
18 33 De Schepper Mathias 1994 18.56
19 31 Verstringe Wim RUNEVE 1960 18.57
20 32 Verstringe Gaétan 1993 19.02
21 21 Van Hecke Sarah 1995 19.04
22 19 Leemans Steffi 1995 19.05
23 23 Jacobs Laressa ACNS 1999 19.46
24 24 Jacobs Eddy 1967 19.48
25 41  Van Heesvelde Jordy 1996 20.53
26 40 Van Heesvelde Jenko 2001 20.53
27 39 Van Heesvelde Remko 1999 20.53
28 51 Boelens Kurt 1970 21.00
29 1  Van Der Jeugt Marnix 1956 21.10
30 55 De Muynck James 1996 21.14
31 53 Martens Marie-Anne 1967 21.16
32 52 Martens Anne 1966 21.16
33 18 Wullaert Jacqueline 1951 21.50
34 22  Buysse Erik 1960 22.24
35 56 De Craene Carine 1960 22.36
36 44  Gyssels Mieke KVLV 1964 22.36
37 16 Pauwels Karel 1997 23.47
38 48 Lesage Stefaan 1971 24.07
39 43 De Vos Els Oemtata 1976 25.15
40 42  Causyn Nathalie Oemtata 1979 25.15
41 17 Pauwels Elise 1996 26.58
42 49 Lesage Jens 2000 27.32
43 50 Van de Veire Tania 1974 27.33
44 47 De Cock Dirk 1962 GP

22%° VEENSE JOGGING - afstand : 7,6 km

Oranj Pl Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 38 De Wulf Pieter Rieme 1988 24.04
2 3 Baete Gieljan Rieme 1990 24.53
3 2  De Praeter Bart Rieme 1974 26.08
4 31 Haegeman Jurgen Krekenlopers 1971 26.50
5 5 De Mey Jelle Rieme 1991 27.05
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6 19 Rieme 1993 28.04
7 30 De Boos Sydney Rieme 1978 28.09
8 29 Verhovert Steven World Runners 1984 28.43
9 39 Cattrysse Gregory 1987 29.20
10 4  Baete Martijn Rieme 1992 30.10
11 10 Leemans Nick 1993 30.29
12 16 De Mey Marnix Rieme 1959 31.49
13 24  Monteyne Gerald RUNEVE 1967 32.36
14 36 Van Den Heede Paul 1959 32.47
15 18 Balcaen Sarina Rieme 1993 32.48
16 9 Beurms Geert 1972 33.31
17 7  Van Vooren Jelva Rieme 1993 34.17
18 23 Balcaen Melissa Rieme 1992 34.17
19 32 Claeys Filip 1977 34.32
20 42  De Brabander Eveline Krekenlopers 1985 34.44
21 12 Van De Walle Tamara ACNS 1971 35.39
22 15 Vanhessche Marcel Zwalm 1950 36.03
23 27 De Draene Cretien RUNEVE 1956 36.18
24 28 Bouchier Paul RUNEVE 1965 36.22
25 26  Van Hyfte Els RUNEVE 1971 36.23
26 37 De Walssche Marianne 1968 36.33
27 1 Daemers Geert 1966 36.42
28 25 Bulteel Claudia RUNEVE 1972 36.54
29 8 Colman Georges 1933 37.11
30 13 Hemelsoet Noél RUNEVE 1960 37.32
31 14  Van Eesvelde Dagmar 1976 37.42
32 6 De Mits Jan 1962 37.43
33 21 Van Vooren Anja De Zwevers 1971 39.20
34 11 Spiessens Gerard 1937 39.53
35 17 De Vliegher Guido 1957 39.53
36 40 Raes Anniek 1973 42.36
37 33 Roete Maria RUNEVE 1962 42.38
38 41  Lippens Anneke 1966 42.38
39 22 De Smet Greet 1958 44.15
40 34  Pieters Marijke 1977 48.56
41 35 Pieters Lenie 1987 48.56
42 20 Berloo Bruno De Zwevers 1966 GP
43 43 Poppe Geert 1973 GP

22%® VEENSE JOGGING - afstand : 11,2 km

Zwart Pl Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 2 Rondas Xavier Rieme 1981 36.44
2 7  Van de Sompel Maarten 1974 38.06
3 5 Van den Abbeele Gert 1968 38.10
4 16 Vergote Maarten Rieme 1973 38.28
5 27 Dellaert Luc Rieme 1961 39.12
6 1  Mechelinck Marc Rieme 1959 40.40
7 19 Taelman William Rieme 1961 41.21
8 23 Bral Erik Rieme 1954 42.33
9 13 De Wever Dirk RUNEVE 1962 44.30
10 3 Van Vooren Jelmer 1992 45.29
11 20 De Meyere Ingrid 1978 47.04
12 25 Cocquyt Geert 1973 47.32
13 15 Balcaen Dirk RUNEVE 1962 47.49
14 24 Van De Walle Peter Jslopers Lembel 1969 48.16
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15 4

16 6

17 26
18 21
19 28
20 22
21 18
22 9

23 14
24 17
25 8

26 11
27 10
28 12

-

v

Y

Rieke Tony

De Soomer Roger
De Pauw Laury
Bruynbroeck Tom
Acke Daniel
Rootsaert Vicky

De Vreese Patrick
Van Beveren Serge
De Wispelaere Willy
Musin Willy

De Wulf Patrick
Van Gastel Chris
Stevens Mia
Mechelinck Kurt

22%° VEENSE JOGGING - afstand : 14,8 km

Geel Pl.  Startnr
1 56
2 51
3 73
4 72
5 55
6 58
7 53
8 59
9 75

10 63
11 61
12 49
13 48
14 65
15 46
16 60
17 74
18 47
19 50
20 68
21 64
22 66
23 69
24 70
25 76
26 57
27 52
28 67
29 62
30 54
31 71

Naam
Vanhaverbeke Kurt
Vanrysselberghe Patrick
De Bundel Geert
Rots Lieven
Van De Geuchte Marc
Aers Bart
Van De Walle Youri
Van Den Bossche Wesley
Helskens Edmond
De Buck Wim
Wauters Jaak
Van Hulle Pascal
Strynes Jan
Van de Walle Jean-Pierre
Laloo Wim
Van Hoecke Boudewijn
Buytaert Ignace
Vyvey Paul
Van Vooren Jos
Bommelé Danny
Gijsels Ludwig
Heynssens Wim
Neyt Wim
De Vreese Elke
Ledegen Kathleen
Verleyen Gino
Vandewalle Robert
De Wildeman Ward
Van Hoecke Hugo
Van De Woestijne Firmin
Verpaele Andy
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1967
1946
1972
1976
1956
1972
1951
1971
1953
1942
1957
1967
1965

Rieme 1970

Club
TRIET
RCG

Geb.jaar
1972
1964
1970
1968
1963
1970
1968
1978
1965
1973

RCG
RUNEVE
Rieme
NA

Rieme
Krekenlopers
Rieme
1967
1960
1955
1979
1965
1951
1950
1962
1954
1955
1963
1974
1981
1961
1970
1945
1955
1950
1946
1983

Slotendriesloper.

JC Waarschoot
NA
RUNEVE
WTT
RUNEVE

NA

Rieme
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48.58
49.00
51.03
51.12
52.36
53.10
53.27
54.27
54.39
58.33
59.17
68.53
68.53
GP

Tijd
51.15
53.16
53.48
54.07
55.06
55.07
55.12
57.21
57.29
58.35
59.16
61.03
61.04
61.05
61.11
62.08
63.18
63.28
64.35
64.54
65.38
65.47
67.11
67.11
67.38
67.49
70.50
71.51
92.37
GP
GP



